
of
10 RAVEN LN 132/ 23/ 6/C / Bldg Name: State Use: 1020

Account #: 1 Sec #: 1 of 1 11 Print Date:Card #:7291

VISION

This signature acknowledges a visit by a Data Collector or Assessor

Vision ID:
MAP ID:

Bldg #:

2019 1020 1,095,000 2018 1020 2017 1020 877,400

Total: 1095000 Total: 936900 Total: 877400

108

GLOUCESTER, MA

RESIDNTL 1020

1,182,900 1,182,900Total:

0001

MD 2483 SF GLA & 245 SF DETACHED GARAGE

AREAS CALCULATED FROM PLANS

Total Appraised Parcel Value 1,182,900

0

0329.4100%1

Total Land Value:

Appraised Bldg. Value (Card)

Appraised Xf (B) Value (Bldg)

Appraised Ob (B) Value (Bldg)

1,176,400

6,500

0

0

0Special Land Value

Appraised Land Value (Bldg)

1,182,9001,182,900
Assessed Value

0.00

936,900

1,182,900Total Appraised Parcel Value

CValuation Method

Property Location:

AC0.0000

1020

3.823% INT

1.00021.001.000092.1500153.21SF0R-10CONDO  MDL-05

Parcel Total Land AreaAC0.0000Total Card Land Units:
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132/ 23/ 6/C / 1020
1 1 1 1

Year Built
Effective Year Built
Depreciation Code
Remodel Rating
Year Remodeled
Depreciation %
Functional Obslnc
External Obslnc

Condition

RCNLD
Dep % Ovr
Dep Ovr Comment

Misc Imp Ovr Comment
Cost to Cure Ovr
Cost to Cure Ovr Comment

Misc Imp Ovr

1983
2005
G

13
0

1

87
1,176,400

FPL3 2 STORY CHI B 1 7500.00 2005 87 6,500

BAS
FGR
FUS

First Floor
Garage, Finished
Upper Story, Finished

956
0

1,527

956
245

1,527

514.34
205.74
514.34

491,714
50,406

785,405

1

Style:
Model
Grade
Stories:
Occupancy
Interior Wall 1:
Interior Wall 2:
Interior Floor 1
Interior Floor 2
Heat Fuel:
Heat Type:
AC Type:
Ttl Bedrms:
Ttl Bathrms:
Ttl Half Bths:
Xtra Fixtres
Total Rooms:
Bath Style:
Kitchen Style:

55
05
06
3
1
05

14
11
04
04
02
03
3
1

Overall % Cond
Condition % - % Complete

1.00

0

24,672

1,327,525

Net Other Adjustments
1,327,525

2,5812,7282,483Ttl Gross Liv/Lease Area:

956
98

1,527

Condo Unit  

Replace Cost

514.34Adj. Base Rate

1,352,205

Undepreciated Value

1 RAVEN LN

Condo Flr 1

Condominium
Res Condo
Excellent

Drywall/Sheet

Carpet
Ceram Clay Til
Electric
Forced Air-Duc
Heat Pump
3 Bedrooms
3 Full

1 1

Cost Trend Factor

Property Location: 10 RAVEN LN MAP ID: Bldg Name: State Use:
7291Vision ID: Account #: Bldg #: Sec #: of Card #: of Print Date:

WF

103885 530 0.000

226
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